
http://www.buduracing.com/events_detail.php?e=1214

Thanks to Gordon Gray for all his work on the Age Graded Results!!

New this year!! You can print a Finisher Certificate with 
your splits!! Go to this link:

http://buduracing.racetecresults.com/Results.aspx?CId=16618&RId=45

BuDu Racing, LLC Charity of Choice: JDRF!

BuDu Racing, LLC is proud to pledge a portion of the registration fees to support 

the Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation (JDRF). The mission of JDRF is to 

find a cure for diabetes and its complications through the support of research. 

Type 1 diabetes is an autoimmune disease that strikes children and adults 

suddenly, and can be fatal. Until a cure is found, people with type 1 diabetes have 

to test their blood sugar and give themselves insulin, every day of their lives. And 

even with that intensive care, insulin is not a cure for diabetes, nor does it prevent 

its eventual and devastating complications, which may include kidney failure, 

blindness, heart disease, stroke, and amputation.

Thanks to our local 

sponsors for this event:

Spring Festival Triathlon/Duathlon - 5/25/15

So much fun today in Moses Lake. We hope you enjoyed yourself. We want to thank Lake 

City Foursquare Church (Silvie and his team are amazing!) and ML High School Key Club 

for their help on course. Also a huge thanks to Moses Lake Parks and Rec for their support 

and partnership on this event. Thanks to the Grant County and Moses Lake Police officers. 

Lastly, thanks to Rod Richeson, Sally Goodwin, Judy Oakes and Kelsie Grant!! We could 

not do this event without our friends in Moses Lake! We are blessed!

We love our sponsors, and hope you do too! Please support them.

Thanks to local sponsors:

 Charlie's Cafe, Rendezvous Wine and Brew, Mission House Coffee and Johansen 

Excavating, Inc.

This is the second event of the BuDu Champion Series. For more information on the series, please go to:



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty Time Percent Rnk

1 Nick Hetro 1845 27 M 1 M Top Fin 1 3 0:06:52.8 27:28/M 0:00:38.5 2 0:25:26.3 23.1MPH 0:00:31.5 4 0:19:20.7 6:27/M 0:52:49.8 0:51:43.2 84.864 5

2 Drew Magill 1880 50 M 2 M Top Fin 1 4 0:07:01.3 28:04/M 0:00:45.4 1 0:24:23.7 24.1MPH 0:00:22.0 2 0:18:26.4 6:09/M 0:52:58.8 0:02:00.0 0:47:32.9 92.308 1

3 Bryan Brosious 1847 30 M 3 M Top Fin 1 1 0:06:25.3 25:40/M 0:00:26.4 5 0:26:50.2 21.9MPH 0:00:28.2 6 0:19:49.7 6:36/M 0:53:59.8 0:52:17.4 83.938 6

4 Joshua Fitchitt 1855 42 M 1 40-44 1 9 0:07:49.5 31:16/M 0:00:45.0 4 0:26:16.0 22.4MPH 0:00:38.7 3 0:18:56.8 6:19/M 0:54:26.0 0:50:31.5 86.871 2

5 Birkin Owart 1842 26 M 1 25-29 1 39 0:10:35.4 42:20/M 0:00:28.1 3 0:25:36.2 23.0MPH 0:00:26.8 1 0:18:08.9 6:03/M 0:55:15.4 0:54:17.4 80.845 9

6 Darren Gray 1857 47 M 1 45-49 1 5 0:07:09.8 28:36/M 0:00:35.5 6 0:28:08.6 20.9MPH 0:00:33.8 5 0:19:26.1 6:29/M 0:55:53.8 0:51:01.1 86.032 3

7 Jeff Tillinghast 1850 34 M 1 30-34 1 6 0:07:33.4 30:12/M 0:01:17.3 16 0:29:51.7 19.7MPH 0:01:00.8 7 0:20:14.1 6:45/M 0:59:57.3 0:56:50.9 77.208 14

8 JJ Hunt 1856 45 M 2 45-49 1 10 0:07:53.0 31:32/M 0:01:35.2 7 0:28:25.1 20.7MPH 0:00:46.5 8 0:21:32.4 7:11/M 1:00:12.2 0:55:33.6 78.999 13

9 Jodi O'Shea 1817 43 F 1 F Top Fin 1 16 0:08:56.6 35:44/M 0:01:12.2 11 0:29:04.5 20.2MPH 0:00:34.0 12 0:22:57.6 7:39/M 1:02:44.9 0:59:47.5 83.686 7

10 Jessie Lin 1825 32 F 2 F Top Fin 1 8 0:07:44.1 30:56/M 0:01:07.9 13 0:29:22.0 20.0MPH 0:00:35.3 26 0:25:05.9 8:22/M 1:03:55.2 1:02:48.5 79.668 11

11 Benjamin Thomassen 1877 35 M 1 35-39 1 23 0:09:18.3 37:12/M 0:01:01.1 20 0:30:56.5 19.0MPH 0:00:42.6 9 0:22:01.7 7:20/M 1:04:00.2 1:00:21.8 72.711 21

12 Danny Moate 1853 39 M 2 35-39 1 11 0:08:02.7 32:08/M 0:00:53.0 22 0:31:23.7 18.7MPH 0:00:31.1 15 0:23:14.7 7:45/M 1:04:05.2 0:59:51.5 73.325 20

13 Lee Plourde 1864 61 M 1 60-64 1 17 0:08:58.7 35:52/M 0:01:15.4 14 0:29:42.2 19.8MPH 0:00:54.7 19 0:23:38.4 7:53/M 1:04:29.4 0:53:37.9 81.839 8

14 Scott Tongue 1871 47 M 3 45-49 1 15 0:08:55.9 35:40/M 0:01:48.3 17 0:29:57.1 19.6MPH 0:00:31.1 17 0:23:23.6 7:48/M 1:04:36.0 0:58:57.7 74.441 18

15 Kyle Wilmot 1846 30 M 2 30-34 1 22 0:09:17.0 37:08/M 0:00:58.9 23 0:31:34.0 18.6MPH 0:00:32.2 11 0:22:17.8 7:26/M 1:04:39.9 1:02:37.3 70.090 28

16 Sonia Tonnemaker 1839 54 F 3 F Top Fin 1 19 0:08:59.3 35:56/M 0:01:47.8 9 0:28:57.1 20.3MPH 0:00:42.6 25 0:24:20.8 8:07/M 1:04:47.6 0:58:10.8 86.004 4

17 Jace Miller 1889 53 M 1 50-54 1 24 0:09:23.1 37:32/M 0:01:17.6 15 0:29:48.6 19.7MPH 0:01:03.0 16 0:23:20.0 7:47/M 1:04:52.3 0:57:02.5 76.946 16

18 Dylan Brown 1878 39 M 3 35-39 1 31 0:09:48.2 39:12/M 0:01:21.1 12 0:29:14.6 20.1MPH 0:01:06.0 18 0:23:27.5 7:49/M 1:04:57.4 1:00:40.3 72.343 22

19 Timothy Olson 1861 56 M 1 55-59 1 21 0:09:16.7 37:04/M 0:01:09.3 18 0:30:05.2 19.5MPH 0:00:52.0 27 0:25:22.7 8:27/M 1:06:45.9 0:57:32.0 76.290 17

20 Lisa Worthington 1884 48 F 1 45-49 1 12 0:08:31.0 34:04/M 0:00:40.4 8 0:28:50.4 20.4MPH 0:00:43.7 43 0:28:17.4 9:26/M 1:07:02.9 1:02:29.5 80.070 10

21 Christopher Kennedy 1879 40 M 2 40-44 1 36 0:10:03.1 40:12/M 0:00:49.4 28 0:32:37.8 18.0MPH 0:00:41.3 13 0:22:58.1 7:39/M 1:07:09.7 1:02:34.7 70.138 27

22 Ethan Bergman 1866 63 M 2 60-64 1 42 0:10:51.5 43:24/M 0:00:52.6 21 0:31:21.0 18.8MPH 0:00:38.3 21 0:23:55.9 7:58/M 1:07:39.3 0:55:08.9 79.589 12

23 Darik Olson 1852 39 M 4 35-39 1 18 0:08:59.3 35:56/M 0:00:40.3 31 0:34:26.3 17.1MPH 0:00:36.6 14 0:23:00.8 7:40/M 1:07:43.3 1:03:15.3 69.389 31

24 Amy Pedeferri 1870 43 F 1 40-44 1 33 0:09:54.7 39:36/M 0:01:25.2 10 0:28:57.6 20.3MPH 0:00:56.0 37 0:26:54.3 8:58/M 1:08:07.8 1:04:55.2 77.076 15

25 Troy Mayfield 1869 52 M 2 50-54 1 27 0:09:34.9 38:16/M 0:01:42.9 26 0:32:20.8 18.2MPH 0:01:28.0 20 0:23:44.8 7:55/M 1:08:51.4 1:00:57.8 71.997 25

26 Mike Eddy 1873 47 M 4 45-49 1 35 0:09:59.4 39:56/M 0:02:52.8 25 0:31:47.4 18.5MPH 0:00:27.5 23 0:23:59.6 8:00/M 1:09:06.7 1:03:04.7 69.582 30

27 Greg Hensrude 1851 36 M 5 35-39 1 30 0:09:47.6 39:08/M 0:01:31.8 24 0:31:39.0 18.6MPH 0:01:00.6 34 0:26:19.1 8:46/M 1:10:18.1 1:06:08.6 66.357 35

28 Lisa Stone 1874 42 F 2 40-44 1 26 0:09:27.8 37:48/M 0:01:16.9 34 0:34:37.4 17.0MPH 0:00:49.1 24 0:24:11.8 8:04/M 1:10:23.0 1:07:22.3 74.271 19

29 We don't have a Name 1867 0 M 1 0-19 3 14 0:08:44.0 34:56/M 0:00:26.1 47 0:37:06.4 15.8MPH 0:00:16.0 22 0:23:58.2 7:59/M 1:10:30.7 1:10:30.7       --  ----

30 Joshua Hunt 1868 44 M 3 40-44 1 28 0:09:36.2 38:24/M 0:01:05.8 19 0:30:56.4 19.0MPH 0:00:54.5 42 0:28:01.6 9:20/M 1:10:34.5 1:05:15.4 67.260 33

31 Noah Heaps 1844 15 M 2 0-19 1 2 0:06:25.5 25:40/M 0:02:02.2 32 0:34:32.4 17.0MPH 0:00:23.4 40 0:27:43.9 9:14/M 1:11:07.4 1:03:01.2 69.646 29

32 Thomas Willemin 1875 49 M 5 45-49 1 41 0:10:46.5 43:04/M 0:00:44.8 27 0:32:26.2 18.1MPH 0:01:06.3 39 0:27:33.7 9:11/M 1:12:37.5 1:05:32.9 66.960 34

33 Lee Shepard 1848 33 M 3 30-34 1 38 0:10:12.8 40:48/M 0:01:10.7 33 0:34:34.6 17.0MPH 0:01:07.7 30 0:25:39.7 8:33/M 1:12:45.5 1:09:21.4 63.284 40

34 Aaron Yen 1849 33 M 4 30-34 1 29 0:09:42.6 38:48/M 0:03:20.2 43 0:36:36.2 16.1MPH 0:01:29.5 10 0:22:12.7 7:24/M 1:13:21.2 1:09:55.4 62.771 44

35 Team Ryan and Andrea 1886 0 M 3 0-19 3 7 0:07:38.7 30:32/M 0:00:21.9 29 0:33:42.1 17.4MPH 0:01:13.9 49 0:30:36.6 10:12/M 1:13:33.2 1:13:33.2       --  ----

36 Dale Fuller 1865 62 M 3 60-64 1 40 0:10:40.1 42:40/M 0:01:20.3 37 0:35:29.3 16.6MPH 0:00:31.9 31 0:25:49.1 8:36/M 1:13:50.7 1:00:48.1 72.187 23

37 Brooks Broberg 1860 54 M 3 50-54 2 60 0:13:12.1 52:48/M 0:01:09.8 35 0:35:01.5 16.8MPH 0:00:31.4 36 0:26:51.1 8:57/M 1:16:45.9 1:07:02.1 65.476 37

38 Patrick Purcell 1859 54 M 4 50-54 1 50 0:11:56.2 47:44/M 0:01:43.6 45 0:36:57.1 15.9MPH 0:00:36.4 33 0:26:17.0 8:46/M 1:17:30.3 1:07:40.8 64.851 38

39 Elizabeth Shepard 1840 55 F 1 55-59 1 20 0:09:05.3 36:20/M 0:00:57.5 30 0:33:48.1 17.4MPH 0:00:50.1 55 0:33:08.6 11:03/M 1:17:49.6 1:09:22.7 72.123 24

40 Jessica Hill 1826 32 F 1 30-34 2 43 0:10:53.3 43:32/M 0:00:54.8 41 0:35:47.1 16.4MPH 0:01:01.1 47 0:30:19.6 10:06/M 1:18:55.9 1:17:33.5 64.516 39

41 Balisa Koetje 1838 53 F 1 50-54 1 46 0:11:05.8 44:20/M 0:01:40.6 38 0:35:29.4 16.6MPH 0:01:39.9 48 0:30:21.1 10:07/M 1:20:16.8 1:12:36.5 68.915 32

42 Jennifer Bright 1821 30 F 2 30-34 1 55 0:12:23.1 49:32/M 0:02:56.4 53 0:38:14.9 15.4MPH 0:01:27.6 28 0:25:27.4 8:29/M 1:20:29.4 1:19:21.0 63.059 43

43 Emma Mealer 1872 33 F 3 30-34 1 61 0:13:38.4 54:32/M 0:02:23.3 49 0:37:15.5 15.8MPH 0:01:31.6 32 0:25:58.6 8:39/M 1:20:47.4 1:19:15.2 63.136 41

44 Jacob Hensrude 1854 41 M 4 40-44 1 44 0:10:55.2 43:40/M 0:02:25.3 40 0:35:39.8 16.5MPH 0:01:06.6 51 0:31:17.2 10:26/M 1:21:24.1 1:15:42.1 57.979 54

45 Kevin Hegel Sr 1862 58 M 2 55-59 2 54 0:12:20.6 49:20/M 0:01:58.6 36 0:35:06.6 16.8MPH 0:01:09.2 50 0:31:11.6 10:24/M 1:21:46.6 1:09:34.5 63.085 42

46 Kelly Cobb 1828 36 F 1 35-39 1 45 0:11:01.8 44:04/M 0:02:51.1 54 0:38:53.8 15.1MPH 0:01:32.9 41 0:27:49.8 9:16/M 1:22:09.4 1:20:08.0 62.443 45

47 Go Terps! 1881 0 M 4 0-19 3 32 0:09:49.9 39:16/M 0:04:37.4 44 0:36:43.5 16.0MPH 0:00:31.9 52 0:31:36.0 10:32/M 1:23:18.7 1:23:18.7       --  ----

48 Wendy Bennett 1841 60 F 1 60-64 1 37 0:10:06.6 40:24/M 0:02:40.8 50 0:37:26.0 15.7MPH 0:01:40.0 53 0:31:58.0 10:39/M 1:23:51.4 1:10:26.9 71.027 26

49 Erin Cox 1829 38 F 2 35-39 1 13 0:08:35.6 34:20/M 0:02:18.6 60 0:42:18.0 13.9MPH 0:01:24.8 45 0:29:48.2 9:56/M 1:24:25.2 1:21:56.4 61.066 47

50 Lisa Riggs 1827 34 F 4 30-34 1 52 0:12:08.1 48:32/M 0:03:29.6 62 0:42:44.0 13.8MPH 0:00:41.2 29 0:25:35.7 8:32/M 1:24:38.6 1:22:53.8 60.361 50

51 Alison Colotelo 1823 31 F 5 30-34 1 25 0:09:25.1 37:40/M 0:02:54.8 52 0:38:09.1 15.4MPH 0:01:41.7 57 0:33:38.5 11:13/M 1:25:49.2 1:24:27.9 59.240 52

52 Amanda Smiley 1831 40 F 3 40-44 2 48 0:11:19.8 45:16/M 0:01:50.6 39 0:35:35.0 16.5MPH 0:01:26.4 59 0:35:39.2 11:53/M 1:25:51.0 1:22:55.2 60.344 51

53 Dave Manning 1863 61 M 4 60-64 1 62 0:13:54.1 55:36/M 0:03:10.5 46 0:37:00.2 15.9MPH 0:01:58.4 46 0:29:56.2 9:59/M 1:25:59.4 1:11:30.7 61.377 46

54 Elena Peterson 1876 48 F 2 45-49 1 66 0:16:27.6 65:48/M 0:03:12.0 51 0:38:07.6 15.4MPH 0:01:32.0 44 0:28:44.3 9:35/M 1:28:03.5 1:22:04.4 60.966 48

55 Kirby Amacker 1834 48 F 3 45-49 1 34 0:09:57.0 39:48/M 0:02:25.6 58 0:41:33.2 14.2MPH 0:01:43.9 54 0:32:48.2 10:56/M 1:28:27.9 1:22:27.2 60.686 49

56 Deborah Haight 1833 44 F 4 40-44 2 47 0:11:11.2 44:44/M 0:02:04.4 42 0:36:33.7 16.1MPH 0:01:33.0 61 0:38:05.9 12:42/M 1:29:28.2 1:24:52.0 58.960 53

57 Madalyn Marlatt 1832 41 F 5 40-44 2 49 0:11:31.3 46:04/M 0:01:12.2 48 0:37:09.2 15.8MPH 0:01:32.8 62 0:39:57.8 13:19/M 1:31:23.3 1:27:52.4 56.942 55

58 Meredith Turner 1820 29 F 1 25-29 1 63 0:14:07.9 56:28/M 0:02:27.6 57 0:41:15.1 14.3MPH 0:00:28.8 58 0:33:46.4 11:15/M 1:32:05.8 1:31:13.6 54.849 58

59 Stacey Rippy 1824 31 F 6 30-34 1 56 0:12:48.2 51:12/M 0:03:17.0 59 0:42:07.4 14.0MPH 0:00:30.0 56 0:33:34.7 11:11/M 1:32:17.3 1:30:49.9 55.088 57

60 Jack O'Shea 1843 13 M 5 0-19 1 64 0:15:54.1 63:36/M 0:02:41.8 65 0:46:13.7 12.7MPH 0:00:35.6 38 0:26:57.4 8:59/M 1:32:22.6 1:19:12.1 55.418 56

61 Christian O'Shea 1858 48 M 6 45-49 1 65 0:15:54.9 63:36/M 0:02:42.9 64 0:46:12.7 12.7MPH 0:01:04.3 35 0:26:28.4 8:49/M 1:32:23.2 1:23:51.2 52.343 61

62 Theresa Tadema 1885 33 F 7 30-34 1 58 0:12:50.6 51:20/M 0:02:18.9 56 0:40:18.6 14.6MPH 0:01:02.9 64 0:41:40.5 13:53/M 1:38:11.5 1:36:19.4 51.947 62

63 Chelsey Tadema 1822 31 F 8 30-34 1 57 0:12:50.5 51:20/M 0:02:23.4 55 0:40:10.1 14.6MPH 0:01:06.0 65 0:41:42.4 13:54/M 1:38:12.4 1:36:39.4 51.768 63

64 Sydney Moate 1818 11 F 1 0-19 1 53 0:12:09.8 48:36/M 0:03:33.4 66 0:46:16.5 12.7MPH 0:01:01.5 60 0:37:11.4 12:24/M 1:40:12.6 1:16:00.9 65.826 36

65 Janine Zietlow 1837 51 F 2 50-54 1 59 0:13:08.4 52:32/M 0:03:40.7 61 0:42:23.4 13.9MPH 0:00:41.3 66 0:41:45.7 13:55/M 1:41:39.5 1:33:15.9 53.651 59

-- Age Graded ---- Run ---- Swim --

Spring Festival Triathlon 2015

Triathlon Overall Results
Monday, May 25, 2015

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

 If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike --
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty Time Percent Rnk

-- Age Graded ---- Run ---- Swim --

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

 If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike --

66 Becky Purcell 1836 50 F 3 50-54 1 51 0:11:59.5 47:56/M 0:02:59.2 63 0:45:01.9 13.1MPH 0:00:59.5 63 0:41:01.5 13:40/M 1:42:01.6 1:34:15.9 53.082 60

67 Karen Uhlich 1835 49 F 4 45-49 1 67 0:18:55.8 75:40/M 0:03:28.3 67 1:05:27.2 8.98MPH 0:01:32.5 67 0:54:11.2 18:04/M 2:23:35.0 2:13:14.6 37.554 64
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Jodi O'Shea 1817 43 2 0:08:56.6 0:01:12.2 2 0:29:04.5 0:00:34.0 1 0:22:57.6 1:02:44.9

2 2 Jessie Lin 1825 32 1 0:07:44.1 0:01:07.9 3 0:29:22.0 0:00:35.3 3 0:25:05.9 1:03:55.2

3 3 Sonia Tonnemaker 1839 54 3 0:08:59.3 0:01:47.8 1 0:28:57.1 0:00:42.6 2 0:24:20.8 1:04:47.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 22 Sydney Moate 1818 11 1 0:12:09.8 0:03:33.4 1 0:46:16.5 0:01:01.5 1 0:37:11.4 1:40:12.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 18 Meredith Turner 1820 29 1 0:14:07.9 0:02:27.6 1 0:41:15.1 0:00:28.8 1 0:33:46.4 1:32:05.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 9 Jennifer Bright 1821 30 3 0:12:23.1 0:02:56.4 3 0:38:14.9 0:01:27.6 1 0:25:27.4 1:20:29.4

2 10 Emma Mealer 1872 33 7 0:13:38.4 0:02:23.3 1 0:37:15.5 0:01:31.6 3 0:25:58.6 1:20:47.4

3 14 Lisa Riggs 1827 34 2 0:12:08.1 0:03:29.6 7 0:42:44.0 0:00:41.2 2 0:25:35.7 1:24:38.6

4 15 Alison Colotelo 1823 31 1 0:09:25.1 0:02:54.8 2 0:38:09.1 0:01:41.7 5 0:33:38.5 1:25:49.2

5 19 Stacey Rippy 1824 31 4 0:12:48.2 0:03:17.0 6 0:42:07.4 0:00:30.0 4 0:33:34.7 1:32:17.3

6 20 Theresa Tadema 1885 33 6 0:12:50.6 0:02:18.9 5 0:40:18.6 0:01:02.9 6 0:41:40.5 1:38:11.5

7 21 Chelsey Tadema 1822 31 5 0:12:50.5 0:02:23.4 4 0:40:10.1 0:01:06.0 7 0:41:42.4 1:38:12.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 11 Kelly Cobb 1828 36 2 0:11:01.8 0:02:51.1 1 0:38:53.8 0:01:32.9 1 0:27:49.8 1:22:09.4

2 13 Erin Cox 1829 38 1 0:08:35.6 0:02:18.6 2 0:42:18.0 0:01:24.8 2 0:29:48.2 1:24:25.2

Spring Festival Triathlon 2015

Triathlon Category Results
Monday, May 25, 2015

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall Place In Gender. If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

- First Run - - Bike - - Second Run -

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29

Female 19 and Under

Female Top Finishers Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall Place In Gender. If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

- First Run - - Bike - - Second Run -

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 5 Amy Pedeferri 1870 43 2 0:09:54.7 0:01:25.2 1 0:28:57.6 0:00:56.0 2 0:26:54.3 1:08:07.8

2 6 Lisa Stone 1874 42 1 0:09:27.8 0:01:16.9 2 0:34:37.4 0:00:49.1 1 0:24:11.8 1:10:23.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 4 Lisa Worthington 1884 48 1 0:08:31.0 0:00:40.4 1 0:28:50.4 0:00:43.7 1 0:28:17.4 1:07:02.9

2 16 Elena Peterson 1876 48 3 0:16:27.6 0:03:12.0 2 0:38:07.6 0:01:32.0 2 0:28:44.3 1:28:03.5

3 17 Kirby Amacker 1834 48 2 0:09:57.0 0:02:25.6 3 0:41:33.2 0:01:43.9 3 0:32:48.2 1:28:27.9

4 25 Karen Uhlich 1835 49 4 0:18:55.8 0:03:28.3 4 1:05:27.2 0:01:32.5 4 0:54:11.2 2:23:35.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 8 Balisa Koetje 1838 53 1 0:11:05.8 0:01:40.6 1 0:35:29.4 0:01:39.9 1 0:30:21.1 1:20:16.8

2 23 Janine Zietlow 1837 51 3 0:13:08.4 0:03:40.7 2 0:42:23.4 0:00:41.3 3 0:41:45.7 1:41:39.5

3 24 Becky Purcell 1836 50 2 0:11:59.5 0:02:59.2 3 0:45:01.9 0:00:59.5 2 0:41:01.5 1:42:01.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 7 Elizabeth Shepard 1840 55 1 0:09:05.3 0:00:57.5 1 0:33:48.1 0:00:50.1 1 0:33:08.6 1:17:49.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 12 Wendy Bennett 1841 60 1 0:10:06.6 0:02:40.8 1 0:37:26.0 0:01:40.0 1 0:31:58.0 1:23:51.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Nick Hetro 1845 27 2 0:06:52.8 0:00:38.5 2 0:25:26.3 0:00:31.5 2 0:19:20.7 0:52:49.8

2 2 Drew Magill 1880 50 3 0:07:01.3 0:00:45.4 1 0:24:23.7 0:00:22.0 1 0:18:26.4 0:52:58.8 2:00:00.0

3 3 Bryan Brosious 1847 30 1 0:06:25.3 0:00:26.4 3 0:26:50.2 0:00:28.2 3 0:19:49.7 0:53:59.8

-- Run --

Male Top Finishers Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --

Male 19 and Under

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall Place In Gender. If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

- First Run - - Bike - - Second Run -

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 24 Noah Heaps 1844 15 1 0:06:25.5 0:02:02.2 1 0:34:32.4 0:00:23.4 2 0:27:43.9 1:11:07.4

2 32 Jack O'Shea 1843 13 2 0:15:54.1 0:02:41.8 2 0:46:13.7 0:00:35.6 1 0:26:57.4 1:32:22.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 5 Birkin Owart 1842 26 1 0:10:35.4 0:00:28.1 1 0:25:36.2 0:00:26.8 1 0:18:08.9 0:55:15.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 7 Jeff Tillinghast 1850 34 1 0:07:33.4 0:01:17.3 1 0:29:51.7 0:01:00.8 1 0:20:14.1 0:59:57.3

2 13 Kyle Wilmot 1846 30 2 0:09:17.0 0:00:58.9 2 0:31:34.0 0:00:32.2 3 0:22:17.8 1:04:39.9

3 26 Lee Shepard 1848 33 4 0:10:12.8 0:01:10.7 3 0:34:34.6 0:01:07.7 4 0:25:39.7 1:12:45.5

4 27 Aaron Yen 1849 33 3 0:09:42.6 0:03:20.2 4 0:36:36.2 0:01:29.5 2 0:22:12.7 1:13:21.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 9 Benjamin Thomassen 1877 35 3 0:09:18.3 0:01:01.1 2 0:30:56.5 0:00:42.6 1 0:22:01.7 1:04:00.2

2 10 Danny Moate 1853 39 1 0:08:02.7 0:00:53.0 3 0:31:23.7 0:00:31.1 3 0:23:14.7 1:04:05.2

3 15 Dylan Brown 1878 39 5 0:09:48.2 0:01:21.1 1 0:29:14.6 0:01:06.0 4 0:23:27.5 1:04:57.4

4 19 Darik Olson 1852 39 2 0:08:59.3 0:00:40.3 5 0:34:26.3 0:00:36.6 2 0:23:00.8 1:07:43.3

5 22 Greg Hensrude 1851 36 4 0:09:47.6 0:01:31.8 4 0:31:39.0 0:01:00.6 5 0:26:19.1 1:10:18.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 4 Joshua Fitchitt 1855 42 1 0:07:49.5 0:00:45.0 1 0:26:16.0 0:00:38.7 1 0:18:56.8 0:54:26.0

2 17 Christopher Kennedy 1879 40 3 0:10:03.1 0:00:49.4 3 0:32:37.8 0:00:41.3 2 0:22:58.1 1:07:09.7

3 23 Joshua Hunt 1868 44 2 0:09:36.2 0:01:05.8 2 0:30:56.4 0:00:54.5 3 0:28:01.6 1:10:34.5

4 30 Jacob Hensrude 1854 41 4 0:10:55.2 0:02:25.3 4 0:35:39.8 0:01:06.6 4 0:31:17.2 1:21:24.1

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 19 and Under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall Place In Gender. If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

- First Run - - Bike - - Second Run -

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 6 Darren Gray 1857 47 1 0:07:09.8 0:00:35.5 1 0:28:08.6 0:00:33.8 1 0:19:26.1 0:55:53.8

2 8 JJ Hunt 1856 45 2 0:07:53.0 0:01:35.2 2 0:28:25.1 0:00:46.5 2 0:21:32.4 1:00:12.2

3 12 Scott Tongue 1871 47 3 0:08:55.9 0:01:48.3 3 0:29:57.1 0:00:31.1 3 0:23:23.6 1:04:36.0

4 21 Mike Eddy 1873 47 4 0:09:59.4 0:02:52.8 4 0:31:47.4 0:00:27.5 4 0:23:59.6 1:09:06.7

5 25 Thomas Willemin 1875 49 5 0:10:46.5 0:00:44.8 5 0:32:26.2 0:01:06.3 6 0:27:33.7 1:12:37.5

6 33 Christian O'Shea 1858 48 6 0:15:54.9 0:02:42.9 6 0:46:12.7 0:01:04.3 5 0:26:28.4 1:32:23.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 14 Jace Miller 1889 53 1 0:09:23.1 0:01:17.6 1 0:29:48.6 0:01:03.0 1 0:23:20.0 1:04:52.3

2 20 Troy Mayfield 1869 52 2 0:09:34.9 0:01:42.9 2 0:32:20.8 0:01:28.0 2 0:23:44.8 1:08:51.4

3 29 Patrick Purcell 1859 54 3 0:11:56.2 0:01:43.6 3 0:36:57.1 0:00:36.4 3 0:26:17.0 1:17:30.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 16 Timothy Olson 1861 56 1 0:09:16.7 0:01:09.3 1 0:30:05.2 0:00:52.0 1 0:25:22.7 1:06:45.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 11 Lee Plourde 1864 61 1 0:08:58.7 0:01:15.4 1 0:29:42.2 0:00:54.7 1 0:23:38.4 1:04:29.4

2 18 Ethan Bergman 1866 63 3 0:10:51.5 0:00:52.6 2 0:31:21.0 0:00:38.3 2 0:23:55.9 1:07:39.3

3 28 Dale Fuller 1865 62 2 0:10:40.1 0:01:20.3 3 0:35:29.3 0:00:31.9 3 0:25:49.1 1:13:50.7

4 31 Dave Manning 1863 61 4 0:13:54.1 0:03:10.5 4 0:37:00.2 0:01:58.4 4 0:29:56.2 1:25:59.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Jessica Hill 1826 32 1 0:10:53.3 0:00:54.8 2 0:35:47.1 0:01:01.1 1 0:30:19.6 1:18:55.9

2 2 Amanda Smiley 1831 40 3 0:11:19.8 0:01:50.6 1 0:35:35.0 0:01:26.4 2 0:35:39.2 1:25:51.0

3 3 Deborah Haight 1833 44 2 0:11:11.2 0:02:04.4 3 0:36:33.7 0:01:33.0 3 0:38:05.9 1:29:28.2

4 4 Madalyn Marlatt 1832 41 4 0:11:31.3 0:01:12.2 4 0:37:09.2 0:01:32.8 4 0:39:57.8 1:31:23.3

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 50 to 54

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall Place In Gender. If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

- First Run - - Bike - - Second Run -

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Brooks Broberg 1860 54 2 0:13:12.1 0:01:09.8 1 0:35:01.5 0:00:31.4 1 0:26:51.1 1:16:45.9

2 2 Kevin Hegel Sr 1862 58 1 0:12:20.6 0:01:58.6 2 0:35:06.6 0:01:09.2 2 0:31:11.6 1:21:46.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 We don't have a name - 1867 0 2 0:08:44.0 0:00:26.1 3 0:37:06.4 0:00:16.0 1 0:23:58.2 1:10:30.7

2 2

Team Ryan and Andrea - 

Andrea Poplawski, Ryan 

Gese 1886 0 1 0:07:38.7 0:00:21.9 1 0:33:42.1 0:01:13.9 2 0:30:36.6 1:13:33.2

3 3

Go Terps! - Tim Garlock, 

Lori Garlock 1881 0 3 0:09:49.9 0:04:37.4 2 0:36:43.5 0:00:31.9 3 0:31:36.0 1:23:18.7

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

1 Adam Goulet 1807 31 M 1 M Top Fin 4 1 0:16:40.7 5:33/M 0:00:34.2 1 0:26:18.7 22.4MPH 0:00:40.5 1 0:17:28.7 5:49/M 1:01:42.8 0:59:27.1 87.160 1

2 Karlee Coffey 1815 34 F 1 F Top Fin 4 2 0:18:04.9 6:01/M 0:00:46.1 4 0:33:07.4 17.8MPH 0:00:39.3 2 0:18:34.7 6:11/M 1:11:12.4 1:09:44.2 84.709 2

3 Kirk Herring 1887 61 M 2 M Top Fin 4 4 0:22:13.3 7:24/M 0:00:57.2 2 0:29:25.4 20.0MPH 0:00:41.7 5 0:23:10.3 7:43/M 1:16:27.9 1:03:35.4 81.486 3

4 Garrett Moore 1813 21 M 3 M Top Fin 4 5 0:23:03.5 7:41/M 0:00:39.0 3 0:30:40.8 19.2MPH 0:00:37.2 4 0:22:57.6 7:39/M 1:17:58.1 1:17:29.8 66.864 7

5 Allycia Green 1810 33 F 2 F Top Fin 4 3 0:21:44.6 7:15/M 0:00:45.6 8 0:36:36.9 16.1MPH 0:00:47.2 3 0:22:25.4 7:28/M 1:22:19.7 1:20:45.7 73.145 5

6 Cora Sturzl 1888 52 F 3 F Top Fin 4 7 0:25:14.1 8:25/M 0:00:47.4 5 0:33:36.7 17.5MPH 0:00:27.6 7 0:25:31.3 8:30/M 1:25:37.1 1:17:59.5 75.743 4

7 Jason Green 1811 42 M 1 40-49 4 6 0:23:15.5 7:45/M 0:00:30.7 11 0:39:54.2 14.7MPH 0:00:21.3 6 0:23:39.7 7:53/M 1:27:41.4 1:21:23.6 63.663 9

8 John Stroupe 1809 53 M 1 50-59 4 8 0:25:17.0 8:26/M 0:00:54.3 6 0:34:58.1 16.8MPH 0:00:45.4 8 0:28:20.3 9:27/M 1:30:15.1 1:19:21.5 65.296 8

9 Ty Moore 1812 50 M 2 50-59 4 10 0:27:48.2 9:16/M 0:00:49.5 7 0:35:53.1 16.4MPH 0:00:28.3 9 0:28:53.9 9:38/M 1:33:53.0 1:24:15.5 61.498 10

10 Carol Whipple 1803 58 F 1 50-59 4 9 0:27:11.3 9:04/M 0:00:58.9 9 0:37:49.4 15.5MPH 0:00:53.9 10 0:30:14.9 10:05/M 1:37:08.4 1:23:36.2 70.660 6

11 Heather Adkinson 1882 41 F 1 40-49 4 11 0:28:22.8 9:27/M 0:00:44.1 10 0:39:37.0 14.8MPH 0:00:40.9 12 0:32:19.7 10:46/M 1:41:44.5 1:37:49.7 60.384 11

12 Michelle Ayers 1883 31 F 1 30-39 4 12 0:29:10.1 9:43/M 0:00:46.2 13 0:42:39.1 13.8MPH 0:00:46.1 11 0:30:49.7 10:16/M 1:44:11.2 1:42:32.5 57.609 12

13 Trish Gwinn 1805 41 F 2 40-49 4 16 0:32:20.7 10:47/M 0:01:12.7 12 0:42:00.0 14.0MPH 0:01:05.8 13 0:32:53.0 10:58/M 1:49:32.2 1:45:19.5 56.087 13

14 Fully Loaded Baked Potato1816 0 M 1 0-19 6 15 0:31:13.2 10:24/M 0:00:54.0 16 0:43:51.5 13.4MPH 0:01:04.5 14 0:33:08.9 11:03/M 1:50:12.1 1:50:12.1       -------  ----

15 Alexis Ogrodzinski 1814 21 F 1 20-29 4 17 0:34:35.2 11:32/M 0:00:27.2 14 0:42:40.4 13.8MPH 0:00:22.0 17 0:37:22.1 12:27/M 1:55:26.9 1:53:00.3 52.275 16

16 Lindsey Shoda 1801 47 F 3 40-49 4 13 0:30:44.8 10:15/M 0:01:33.4 18 0:47:56.9 12.3MPH 0:01:25.9 15 0:34:33.7 11:31/M 1:56:14.7 1:48:49.0 54.287 14

17 Shani Law 1806 46 F 4 40-49 4 18 0:35:32.9 11:51/M 0:01:21.4 15 0:43:01.0 13.7MPH 0:00:52.8 18 0:38:09.0 12:43/M 1:58:57.1 1:51:50.0 52.823 15

18 LeeAnn Zavala 1808 32 F 2 30-39 5 19 0:36:02.4 12:01/M 0:01:15.4 17 0:45:35.1 12.9MPH 0:00:43.0 16 0:35:23.0 11:48/M 1:58:58.9 1:56:54.7 50.528 18

19 Julie Cloninger 1804 45 F 5 40-49 4 14 0:30:50.9 10:17/M 0:01:26.0 19 0:48:07.0 12.2MPH 0:01:17.7 19 0:39:33.4 13:11/M 2:01:15.0 1:54:29.2 51.599 17

20 Tricia Summers 1802 37 F 3 30-39 4 20 0:38:16.1 12:45/M 0:01:37.5 20 0:57:09.7 10.3MPH 0:01:07.2 20 0:42:00.0 14:00/M 2:20:10.5 2:16:23.4 43.312 19

---------- Age Graded ------------ First Run --

Spring Festival Duathlon 2015

Duathlon Overall Results
Monday, May 25, 2015

BuDu Racing, LLC 

 If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Second Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Karlee Coffey 1815 34 1 0:18:04.9 0:00:46.1 1 0:33:07.4 0:00:39.3 1 0:18:34.7 1:11:12.4

2 2 Allycia Green 1810 33 2 0:21:44.6 0:00:45.6 3 0:36:36.9 0:00:47.2 2 0:22:25.4 1:22:19.7

3 3 Cora Sturzl 1888 52 3 0:25:14.1 0:00:47.4 2 0:33:36.7 0:00:27.6 3 0:25:31.3 1:25:37.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Alexis Ogrodzinski 1814 21 1 0:34:35.2 0:00:27.2 1 0:42:40.4 0:00:22.0 1 0:37:22.1 1:55:26.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Michelle Ayers 1883 31 1 0:29:10.1 0:00:46.2 1 0:42:39.1 0:00:46.1 1 0:30:49.7 1:44:11.2

2 12 Tricia Summers 1802 37 2 0:38:16.1 0:01:37.5 2 0:57:09.7 0:01:07.2 2 0:42:00.0 2:20:10.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Heather Adkinson 1882 41 1 0:28:22.8 0:00:44.1 1 0:39:37.0 0:00:40.9 1 0:32:19.7 1:41:44.5

2 7 Trish Gwinn 1805 41 4 0:32:20.7 0:01:12.7 2 0:42:00.0 0:01:05.8 2 0:32:53.0 1:49:32.2

3 9 Lindsey Shoda 1801 47 2 0:30:44.8 0:01:33.4 4 0:47:56.9 0:01:25.9 3 0:34:33.7 1:56:14.7

4 10 Shani Law 1806 46 5 0:35:32.9 0:01:21.4 3 0:43:01.0 0:00:52.8 4 0:38:09.0 1:58:57.1

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Spring Festival Duathlon 2015

Duathlon Category Results
Monday, May 25, 2015

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall Place In Gender.

-- Run --

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
-- Run -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

- First Run - - Bike - - Second Run -

Female Top Finishers Winners

Female 40 to 49
-- Run -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall Place In Gender.

- First Run - - Bike - - Second Run -

5 11 Julie Cloninger 1804 45 3 0:30:50.9 0:01:26.0 5 0:48:07.0 0:01:17.7 5 0:39:33.4 2:01:15.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Carol Whipple 1803 58 1 0:27:11.3 0:00:58.9 1 0:37:49.4 0:00:53.9 1 0:30:14.9 1:37:08.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Adam Goulet 1807 31 1 0:16:40.7 0:00:34.2 1 0:26:18.7 0:00:40.5 1 0:17:28.7 1:01:42.8

2 2 Kirk Herring 1887 61 2 0:22:13.3 0:00:57.2 2 0:29:25.4 0:00:41.7 3 0:23:10.3 1:16:27.9

3 3 Garrett Moore 1813 21 3 0:23:03.5 0:00:39.0 3 0:30:40.8 0:00:37.2 2 0:22:57.6 1:17:58.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Jason Green 1811 42 1 0:23:15.5 0:00:30.7 1 0:39:54.2 0:00:21.3 1 0:23:39.7 1:27:41.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 John Stroupe 1809 53 1 0:25:17.0 0:00:54.3 1 0:34:58.1 0:00:45.4 1 0:28:20.3 1:30:15.1

2 6 Ty Moore 1812 50 2 0:27:48.2 0:00:49.5 2 0:35:53.1 0:00:28.3 2 0:28:53.9 1:33:53.0

Male 40 to 49

-- Run ---- Run -- -- Bike --

Male Top Finishers Winners

Female 50 to 59
-- Run -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 59
-- Run -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall Place In Gender.

- First Run - - Bike - - Second Run -

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 LeeAnn Zavala 1808 32 1 0:36:02.4 0:01:15.4 1 0:45:35.1 0:00:43.0 1 0:35:23.0 1:58:58.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Fully Loaded Baked 

Potato - Nicholas 

Kennedy, Carol 

Kennedy 1816 0 1 0:31:13.2 0:00:54.0 1 0:43:51.5 0:01:04.5 1 0:33:08.9 1:50:12.1

Athena

-- Run -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay
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